THIS AMENDMENT is effective as of January 1, 2012, by and between The Regents of the University
of California, a non-profit academic institution, with offices at The California Digital Library, University
of California, Office of the President, 415 20" Street, 4" Floor, Oakland, CA 94612 and its participating
and SAGE Publications, Inc., a Delaware corporation,
located at 2455 Teller Road, Thousand Oaks, California with principal offices at 2455 Teller Road,

member libraries (collectively “Licensee™)

AMENDMENT TO CONSORTIUM LICENSE AGREEMENT
BETWEEN
THE REGENTS OF THE UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA
AND

SAGE PUBLICATIONS, INC.

Thousand Oaks, CA 91320 (“SAGE”).

Licensee and SAGE entered into a certain Consortium Agreement dated December 21, 2007 (the
“Agreement”), and now desire to amend the Agreement in accordance with the terms and conditions set

forth in this Amendment. For good and valuable consideration, the parties agree as follows:

l.

Any capitalized terms used in this Amendment shall have the same meaning given them in the
Agreement unless otherwise defined or amended herein. Except as expressly modified by this
Amendment, all terms and conditions of the Agreement shall continue in full force and effect. In the
event of a conflict between the Agreement and this Amendment, the terms and conditions of this
Amendment shall control. This Amendment shall be effective as of the date first above written. Upon
execution of this Amendment by the parties, any subsequent reference to the Agreement between the

parties shall mean the Agreement as amended by this Amendment.

The following Institution(s) are included in this amendment:

The following fees shall apply during the term of the Agreement for the institutions listed above:

University of California Berkeley (Including Lawrence Berkeley Lab)

University of California Davis

University of California Irvine

University of California Los Angeles

University of California Merced

University of California Riverside

University of California San Diego

University of California San Francisco

University of California Santa Barbara

University of California Santa Cruz

UC Office of the President - CDL

SAGE Package: Premier 2012 Fixed Title List

2012 Premier Amount: US $991,283.39

2013 Premier Amount: US $1,000,601.45



FINK CDL-SAGE AMENDMENT TO LICENSE CONSORTIUM AGREEMENT 12-21-11 Richman Approved.docx

e All fees are due and payable by Licensee forty-five (45) days after the date of
invoice.

IN WITNESS WHEREOQF, each party has executed this Amendment by its duly authorized officer on
the date indicated below.

Licensee [Text Deleted]
Signature:__

Print Name: Laine Farley
Print Title: Executive Director, California Digital Library

Date: 12« Bl 14

SAGE Public[Text Deleted]
Signature: __

Print Name:
Title: Vice President and General Counsel

Date: V2. 272 -1\




FINK CDL-SAGE AMENDMENT TO LICENSE CONSORTIUM AGREEMENT 12-21-11 Richman Approved.docx

Schedule A
To the Amendment

Business Terms and Fees

1. Access to SAGE Journals Online, 2012 Premier Fixed Title list for years 2012 and 2013.
This Amendment does not include access to SAGE newly acquired titles published
during the term of the Amendment.

2. SAGE Full Text Collections are not identified separately in SAGE Journals Online.
Titles in the Collections are included in the 2012 Premier package. Backfile titles are
included in the 2008 Backfile package that was acquired in 2008.

3. The 2009, 2010, 2011, and 2012 Backfile titles are being added to the Backfile
Agreement.

4. The term of the Amendment is for the calendar years 2012 and 2013 (two years, January
1, 2012 through December 31, 2013).




FINK CDL-SAGE AMENDMENT TO LICENSE CONSORTIUM AGREEMENT 12-21-11 Richman Approved.docx

Exhibit 1
To the Amendment
Premier 2012 Title List
Journal | |, B i B Frontfile
Cods | SAGE (P001) Premier 2012 Titles (60! ISSN | EISSN | Firstissue
) . Vol. 4 Iss. 1
L945 Accounting History 1032-3732 | 1749-3374 (May, 1999) Current
. . Vol. 42 Iss. 1
L876 Acta Sociologica 0001-6993 | 1502-3869 (Jan, 1999) Current
L860 | Action Research 1476-7503 | 1741-2617 ‘(’S’LI 12'88'3)1 Current
. L . Vol. 1 Iss. 1
L798 Active Learning in Higher Education 1469-7874 | 1741-2625 (Jul, 2000) Current
. : Vol. 7 Iss. 1
L816 Adaptive Behavior 1059-7123 | 1741-2633 (Jan, 1999) Current
J204 | Administration & Society 0095-3997 | 1552-3039 \ﬁ'a:ﬂ 539)6 Current
J691 | Administrative Science Quarterly 0001-8392 ‘fﬂéfoz'ggé; Current
J396 | Adult Education Quarterly 0741-7136 | 1552-3047 \2'823911339)2 Current
. . Vol. 1 Iss. 1
J518 Advances in Developing Human Resources 1523-4223 | 1552-3055 (Feb, 1999) Current
. Vol. 19 Iss. 1
J665 Aesthetic Surgery Journal 1090-820X | 1527-330X (Jan, 1999) Current
0234 | Affilia 0886-1099 | 1552-3020 \{g'et: 41‘;;5}’ Current
J681 | Alternatives: Global, Local, Political 0304-3754 %3;:021?35)1 Current
J201 | American Behavioral Scientist 0002-7642 | 1552-3381 "(3;:21 gsgsé)“ Current
J589 | American Educational Research Journal 0002-8312 | 1935-1011 \23!—,\;?61 ggé; Current
American Journal of Alzheimer's Disease & Other Vol. 14 Iss. 1
J581 Dementias 1533-3175 | 1938-2731 (Jan, 1999) Current
. . Vol. 20 Iss. 1
J551 American Journal of Evaluation 1098-2140 | 1557-0878 (Mar, 1999) Current
American Journal of Hospice and Palliative Vol. 16 Iss. 1
J580 Medicine 1049-9091 | 1938-2715 (Jan, 1999) Current
) . . Vol. 1 Iss. 1
J567 American Journal of Lifestyle Medicine 1559-8276 | 1559-8284 (Jan, 2007) Current
J554 | American Journal of Medical Quality 1062-8606 | 1555-824X \{‘J’L g ';gé; Current
J561 Ameri , Vol. 1 Iss. 1
merican Journal of Men's Health 1557-9883 | 1557-9891 (Mar, 2007) Current
J545 Ameri - Vol. 27 Iss. 1
merican Journal of Sports Medicine, The 0363-5465 | 1552-3365 (Jan, 1999) Current
J223 Ameri o Vol. 27 Iss. 1
merican Politics Research 1532-673X | 1552-3373 (Jan, 1999) Current
. . ) - . Vol. 29 Iss. 1
J352 American Review of Public Administration, The 0275-0740 | 1552-3357 (Mar, 1999) Current
J653 Ameri i i i Vol. 69 Iss. 1
erican Sociological Review 0003-1224 | 1939-8271 (Feb, 2004) Current




FINK CDL-SAGE AMENDMENT TO LICENSE CONSORTIUM AGREEMENT 12-21-11 Richman Approved.docx

. Vol. 50 Iss. 1
J569 Angiology 0003-3197 | 1940-1574 (Jan, 1999) Current
L943 | Animation 1746-8477 | 1746-8a85 | VO 1181 Current
(Jul, 2006)
ANNALS of the American Academy of Political and Vol. 561 Iss. 1
J295 Social Science, The 0002-7162 | 1552-3349 (Jan, 1939) Current
L775 | Anthropological Theory 1463-4996 | 1741-2641 | Vol 11ss. 1 Current
(Mar, 2001)
. . Vol. 23 Iss. 1
J351 Applied Psychological Measurement 0146-6216 | 1552-3497 Current
(Mar, 1999)
. Vol. 25 Iss. 2
J552 Armed Forces & Society 0095-327X | 1556-0848 (Jan, 1999) Current
a1 . Vol. 1 Iss. 1
L805 Arts and Humanities in Higher Education 1474-0222 | 1741-265X Current
(Jun, 2002)
LO56 Asian Cardiovascular & Thoracic Annals 0218-4923 | 1816-5370 Vol. 7 Iss. 1 Current
(Mar, 1999)
L896 Asian Journal of Management Cases 0972-8201 | 0973-0621 vol. 1 Iss. 1 Current
(Jan, 2004)
J587 | Asia-Pacific Journal of Public Health 1010-5395 | 1941-2479 | Vol 111ss. 1 Current
(Jan, 1999)
J531 | Assessment 10731911 | 1552-34g9 | Vo 6/ss. 1 Current
(Mar, 1999)
Jeo2 Assessment for Effective Intervention 1534-5084 | 1938-7458 Vol g5 lss. | Current
(Jan, 1999)
) L Vol. 32 Iss. 1
LO80 Australian and New Zealand Journal of Criminology | 0004-8658 | 1837-9273 (Apr, 1999) Current
L062 | Australian Journal of Management 0312-8962 | 1327-2020 | Vol 241ss. 1 Current
(Jun, 1999)
L761 | Autism 1362-3613 | 1461-7005 | vo-3!ss.1 Current
(Mar, 1999)
. P Vol. 23 Iss. 1
J246 Behavior Madification 0145-4455 | 1552-4167 (Jan, 1999) Current
L041 | Biblical Theology Bulletin 0146-1079 | 1945.7506 | Vol 291ss. 1 Current
(Feb, 1999)
. . . Vol. 1 Iss. 1
J374 Biological Research For Nursing 1099-8004 | 1552-4175 (Jul, 1999) Current
. . . . Vol. 1 Iss. 1
L032 Bioscope: South Asian Screen Studies 0974-9276 | 0976-352X Current
(Jan, 2010)
BMS: Bulletin of Sociological Methodology/Bulletin . g Vol. 61 Iss. 1
L072 | de Méthodologie Sociologique 0759-1063 | 2070-2779 | (2 1999) Current
. Vol. 5 Iss. 1
L734 Body & Society 1357-034X | 1460-3632 (Mar, 1999) Current
L027 | British Journal of Diabetes & Vascular Disease, The | 1474-6514 | 1753-4305 ?‘:’L'}'; ot 11) Current
L902 | British Journal of Visual Impairment 0264-6196 | 1744-5809 | VOl 171ss. 1 Current
(Jan, 1999)
L874 | British Journalism Review 0956-4748 | 1741-2668 | VO 10ss. 1 Current
(Jan, 1999)
Building Services Engineering Research and ] g Vol. 20 Iss. 1
L962 Technology 0143-6244 | 1477-0849 (Jan, 1999) Current
. . . Vol. 19 Iss. 1
J365 Bulletin of Science, Technology & Society 0270-4676 | 1552-4183 Current
(Feb, 1999)
: . A Vol. 55 Iss. 1
L083 Bulletin of the Atomic Scientists 0096-3402 (Jan, 1999) Current
J312 | Business & Society 0007-6503 | 1552-4205 | VO 381ss. Current

(Mar, 1999)




FINK CDL-SAGE AMENDMENT TO LICENSE CONSORTIUM AGREEMENT 12-21-11 Richman Approved.docx

) G Vol. 62 Iss. 1

J543 Business Communication Quarterly 0021-9435 | 1552-4191 (Jan, 1999) Current

L885 | Business Information Review 0266-3821 | 1741-6450 | VO 16ss. 1 Current
(Mar, 1999)

J585 Canadian Journal of School Psychology 0829-5735 V(glur:ﬁlsgsgf Current

L0865 | Capital & Class 0309-8168 | 2041-0980 ‘;SL :31 Lsg‘é)1 Current

J662 | Cardiac Cath Lab Director 2150-1335 | 2150-1343 | Vol 1lss. 1 Current
(Feb, 2011)
) N Vol. 22 Iss. 1

J603 Career Development for Exceptional Individuals 0885-7288 | 1557-5047 (Jan, 1999) Current

J643 | Cartilage 1947-6035 | 1947-6043 \({12}11 ;{Sﬁ '01) Current

L073 | Cephalalgia 0333-1024 | 1468-2982 ‘8; n‘ 91 ggsé; Current
. . Vol. 15 Iss. 1

L963 Child Language Teaching and Therapy 0265-6590 | 1477-0865 (Feb, 1999) Current

J332 | Child Maltreatment 1077-5595 | 1552-6119 | VO 41ss. 1 Current
(Feb, 1999)

L726 | Childhood 0907-5682 | 1461-7013 | Vol 6lss. 1 Current
(Feb, 1999)

L892 | China Information 0920-203X | 1741-590X \{‘J’Lrﬁgg‘é’f Current
i Vol. 35 Iss. 1

J231 China Report 0009-4455 | 0973-063X (Feb, 1999) Current

L009 | Chronic lliness 1742-3953 | 1745-9206 m’;; 2'%%'51) Current
; ; : Vol. 1 1ss. 1

L964 Chronic Respiratory Disease 1479-9723 | 1479-9731 (Jan, 2004) Current

J525 | Clin-Alert 0069-4770 | 1530-812X %Sgnsszggé; Current
e ; ; ; Vol. 5lss. 1

J570 Clinical and Applied Thrombosis/Hemostasis 1076-0296 | 1938-2723 (Jan, 1999) Current

J512 | Clinical Case Studies 1534-6501 | 1552-3802 ‘(’f;'n‘ 2";%'2‘) Current
- . 2 Vol. 4 Iss. 1

L720 Clinical Child Psychology and Psychiatry 1359-1045 | 1461-7021 (Jan, 1999) Current
. . Vol. 8 Iss. 1

J289 Clinical Nursing Research 1054-7738 | 1552-3799 (Feb, 1999) Current

J571 | Clinical Pediatrics 0009-9228 | 1938-2707 \‘82581 5955)1 Current

J6s7 Clinical Pharmacology in Drug Development 2160-763X | 2160-7648 #N/A Current

L965 | Clinical Rehabilitation 0269-2155 | 1477-0873 \ﬁ;; ¢ gs;é; Current

L966 | Clinical Trials 1740-7745 | 1740-7753 ?’;;51 2'*3% 41) Current
. : Vol. 17 Iss. 1

J583 Clothing and Textiles Research Journal 0887-302X | 1940-2473 (Jan, 1999) Current
;o 2 Vol. 20 Iss. 2

J604 Communication Disorders Quarterly 1525-7401 | 1538-4837 (Jan, 1999) Current
_ Vol. 26 Iss. 1

J228 Communication Research 0093-6502 | 1552-3810 (Feb, 1999) Current

J582 | Community College Review 0091-5521 | 1940-2325 V(g';ﬂ 'Ef‘;'é)“ Current




FINK CDL-SAGE AMENDMENT TO LICENSE CONSORTIUM AGREEMENT 12-21-11 Richman Approved.docx

Vol. 32 Iss. 1

J203 Comparative Political Studies 0010-4140 | 1552-3829 (Feb, 1999) Current
J062 | Compensation & Benefits Review 0886-3687 | 15523837 | Vol 311ss.1 Current
(Jan, 1999)
: . Vol. 7 Iss. 1
L824 Concurrent Engineering 1063-293X | 1531-2003 (Mar, 1999) Current
L026 | Conflict Mana i el LA
gement and Peace Science 0738-8942 | 1549-9219 (Jan, 1999) Current
L109 Contemporary Education Dialogue 0973-1849 Vol 1 lss. 1 Current
(Jul, 2003)
1654 Contem . . . Vol. 33 Iss. 1
porary Sociology: A Journal of Reviews 0094-3061 | 1939-8638 (Jan, 2004) Current
Vol. 1 Iss. 1
J675 - -
Contexts 1536-5042 | 1537-6052 (Feb, 2002) Current
—_— . . Vol. 33 Iss. 1-
J274 - -
Contributions to Indian Sociology 0069-9667 | 0973-0648 2 (Feb, 1999) Current
Vol. 5 Iss. 1
L950 C - -
onvergence 1354-8565 | 1748-7382 (Mar, 1999) Current
L729 | Cooperation and Conflict 0010-8367 | 1460-3691 | VOl 34lss. 1 Current
(Mar, 1999)
J546 | Comell Hospitality Quarterly 1938-9655 | 1938-9663 | VO-401SS- 1 1 cyprent
(Feb, 1999)
J641 | Counseling Outcome Research and Evaluation 2150-1378 | 2150-1386 ‘(G‘L'Q ,‘lgﬁ'o; Current
J278 | Counseling Psychologist, The 0011-0000 | 1552-3861 | VO 27 IsS. 1 Current
’ (Jan, 1999)
J276 | Crime & Delinquency 0011-1287 | 1552-3g7x | Vol 451ss.1 Current
(Jan, 1999)
. h Vol. 1 Iss. 1
L894 M - -
Crime, Media, Culture 1741-6590 | 1741-6604 (Mar, 2005) Current
. : . Vol. 26 Iss. 1
2 X -
J233 Criminal Justice and Behavior 0093-8548 | 1552-3594 (Mar, 1999) Current
- . . . Vol. 91lss. 2
J506 Criminal Justice Policy Review 0887-4034 | 1552-3586 (Jun, 1999) Current
J549 | Criminal Justice Review 0734-0168 | 1556-3839 | VO 24 lss. 1 Current
(May, 1999)
L782 | Criminology & Criminal Justice 1748-8958 | 1748-8966 | Vo 1lss. 1 Current
(Feb, 2001)
- . . Vol. 19 Iss. 1
L740 Critical P - -
ritical Social Paolicy 0261-0183 | 1461-703X (Feb, 1999) Current
- . Vol. 25 Iss. 1
LO15 - -
Critical Sociology 0896-9205 | 1569-1632 (Jan, 1999) Current
- Vol. 19 Iss. 1
L714 | Critique of Anthropol - -
itique of Anthropology 0308-275X | 1460-3721 (Mar, 1999) Current
J307 | Cross-Cultural Research 1069-3971 | 1552-3578 | VO 33 ISS. 1 Current
(Feb, 1999)
. Vol. 11 Iss. 1
L754 Cultural D - -
ultural Dynamics 0921-3740 | 1461-7048 (Mar, 1999) Current
. Vol. 6 Iss. 1
L968 Cultural G h - -
ultural Geographies 1474-4740 | 1477-0881 (Jan, 1999) Current
L956 | Cultural Sociol : - VBLL1 lss. 1
ultural Sociology 1749-9755 | 1749-9763 (Mar, 2007) Current
J510 | Cultural Studies <=> Critical Methodologies 15327086 | 1552-356X | "o ! 1SS T Current
(Feb, 2001)
L749 | Culture & Psychology 1354-067X | 1461-7056 | VO-S5!ss-1 Current

(Mar, 1999)




FINK CDL-SAGE AMENDMENT TO LICENSE CONSORTIUM AGREEMENT 12-21-11 Richman Approved.docx

J647 | Current Directions in Psychological Science 0963-7214 | 1467-8721 V,_?" 8 lss. 1 Current
(Feb, 1999)
L731 Current Sociology 0011-3921 | 1461-7064 \/(3;:71 Lsgsé; Current
g Vol. 11ss. 1
L918 Currents in Biblical Research 1476-993X | 1745-5200 (Oct, 2002) Current
L787 | Dementia 1471-3012 | 1741-2684 ?’F"e"b‘ 2'%%'21) Current
L060 | Diabetes and Vascular Disease Research 1479-1641 | 1752-8084 | VOl 1lss.1 Current
(May, 2004)
. Vol. 25 Iss. 1
J553 Diabetes Educator, The 0145-7217 | 1554-6063 (Jan, 1999) Current
. . Vol. 1 1ss. 1
LO79 Dialogues in Human Geography 2043-8206 | 2043-8214 (Mar, 2011) Current
Vol. 47 Iss.
L875 Diogenes 0392-1921 | 1467-7695 185 (Mar, Current
1999)
L957 | Discourse & Communication 1750-4813 | 1750-4821 | Vol 1lss.1 Current
(Feb, 2007)
. . Vol. 10 Iss. 1
L736 Discourse & Society 0957-9265 | 1460-3624 (Jan, 1999) Current
. . Vol. 1 Iss. 1
L769 Discourse Studies 1461-4456 | 1461-7080 (Feb, 1999) Current
. - Vol. 13 Iss. 2
J539 East European Politics and Societies 0888-3254 | 1533-8371 (Mar, 1999) Current
. . Vol. 20 Iss. 1
L704 Economic and Industrial Democracy 0143-831X | 1461-7099 (Feb, 1999) Current
. Vol. 13 Iss. 1
J212 Economic Development Quarterly 0891-2424 | 1552-3543 (Feb, 1999) Current
. . Vol. 31 Iss. 2
J207 Education and Urban Society 0013-1245 | 1552-3535 (Jan, 1999) Current
) - . . . Vol. 1 Iss. 1
L939 Education Citizenship and Social Justice 1746-1979 | 1746-1987 (Mar, 2006) Current
. L . Vol. 35 Iss. 1
J269 Educational Administration Quarterly 0013-161X | 1552-3519 (Feb, 1999) Current
) . Vol. 59 Iss. 1
J315 Educational and Psychological Measurement 0013-1644 | 1552-3888 (Feb, 1999) Current
. ; I . Vol. 21 Iss. 1
J590 Educational Evaluation and Policy Analysis 0162-3737 | 1935-1062 (Jan, 1999) Current
Educational Management Administration & Vol. 27 Iss. 1
L706 Leadership 1741-1432 1741-1440 (Jan, 1999) Current
J284 | Educational Policy 0895-9048 | 1552-3896 ‘6’;; 31 ;539)1 Current
J591 Ed i Vol. 28 Iss. 1
ucational Researcher 0013-189X | 1935-102X (Jan, 1999) Current
J667 | Electronic News 1931-2431 | 1931-244X Yhﬁ;: 2'56%71) Current
LO11 | Emotion Review 1754-0739 | 1754-0747 :ﬂ;ﬂ ;3%'91) Current
J205 | Environment and Behavior 0013-9165 | 1552-390X %3;:11 gsgsé; Current
L916 | Environment and Urbanization 0956-2478 | 1746-0301 \ﬁb: p '9359)1 Current
. _— . Vol. 11ss. 1
LO78 Environment and Urbanization Asia 0975-4253 | 0975-4709 (Mar, 2010) Current
J678 Ergonomics in Design: The Quarterly of Human 1064-8046 AN/A Current

Factors Applications




FINK CDL-SAGE AMENDMENT TO LICENSE CONSORTIUM AGREEMENT 12-21-11 Richman Approved.docx

— Vol. 1 Iss. 1
L792 Ethnicities 1468-7968 | 1741-2706 (Mar, 2001) Current
Vol. 1 Iss. 1
L778 Ethnography 1466-1381 | 1741-2714 (Jul, 2000) Current
L710 | European History Quarterly 0265-6914 | 1461-7110 \(ggﬁ g*‘gsé; Current
L716 European Journal of Communication 0267-3231 | 1460-3705 Vol. 14 lss. 1 Current
} (Mar, 1999)
L Vol. 1 Iss. 1
L862 European Journal of Criminology 1477-3708 | 1741-2609 (Jan, 2004) Current
. Vol. 2 Iss. 1
L764 European Journal of Cultural Studies 1367-5494 | 1460-3551 (Jan, 1999) Current
) . Vol. 5 Iss. 1
L719 European Journal of Industrial Relations 0959-6801 | 1461-7129 (Mar, 1999) Current
. . Vol. 5 lIss. 1
L746 European Journal of International Relations 1354-0661 | 1460-3713 (Mar, 1999) Current
. Vol. 1 Iss. 1
L806 European Journal of Political Theory 1474-8851 | 1741-2730 (Jul, 2002) Current
European Journal of Preventive Cardiology formerly
L0887 European Joumnal of Cardiovascular Prevention and | 2047-4873 | 2047-4881 #N/A Current
Rehabilitation
i Vol. 2 Iss. 1
L767 European Journal of Social Theory 1368-4310 | 1461-7137 (Feb, 1999) Current
\ ) Vol. 6 Iss. 1
L750 European Journal of Women's Studies 1350-5068 | 1461-7420 (Feb, 1999) Current
. . . Vol. 5lss. 1
L771 European Physical Education Review 1356-336X | 1741-2749 (Feb, 1999) Current
L777 | European Union Politics 1465-1165 | 1741-2757 ;’lf’;g ‘,'2%%01) Current
L741 E i i Vol. 6 Iss. 1
uropean Urban and Regional Studies 0969-7764 | 1461-7145 (Jan, 1999) Current
. Vol. 51ss. 1
L742 Evaluation 1356-3890 | 1461-7153 (Jan, 1999) Current
. . Vol. 22 Iss. 1
J253 Evaluation & the Health Professions 0163-2787 | 1552-3918 (Mar, 1999) Current
J248 | Evaluation Review 0193-841X | 1552-3926 \ﬁﬁgﬁ Igs;é; Current
L931 | Expository Times 0014-5246 | 1745-5308 V?J"ar %gg)“ Current
. . . Vol. 12 Iss. 1
Je27 Family Business Review 0894-4865 | 1741-6248 (Mar, 1999) Current
J367 | Family Journal, The 1066-4807 | 1552-3950 tﬂh7:§;$ Current
L760 | Feminism & Psychology 0959-3535 | 1461-7161 Yr?;bg 1'3%91) Current
J559 | Feminist Criminology 1557-0851 | 1557-086X \({jcz'n‘ 2'3%'61} Current
L920 | Feminist Theology 0966-7350 | 1745-5189 \ﬁlan? e g)o Current
L772 | Feminist Theory 1464-7001 | 17412773 ?f;:ggaﬁ Current
J389 | Field Methods 1525-822X | 1552-3969 ‘ff\‘u; 11'339)1 Current
L882 | First Language 0142-7237 | 1740-2344 \TgéLQ:ZZQSS Current
J605 Focus on Autism and Other Developmental 1088-3576 | 1538-4829 Vol. 14 Iss. 1 Current

Disabilities

(Jan, 1999)






